
Class Exhibitor Name Place Weight Placing Breed Placing 4-H/FFA Placing Overall Placing

4-H Junior Swine Showmanship Kinsley Curless 1 Champion 4-H

4-H Junior Swine Showmanship Koyer Bowman 2 Reserve Champion 4-H

4-H Junior Swine Showmanship Jacob Poelma 3

4-H Junior Swine Showmanship Ruby Wolfley 4

4-H Junior Swine Showmanship Braden Vetter 5

4-H Junior Swine Showmanship Parker McKinney 6

4-H Junior Swine Showmanship Makinley Feagler 7

4-H Junior Swine Showmanship Brady McKinney 8

4-H Junior Swine Showmanship Camden Wilson 9

4-H Junior Swine Showmanship Livia Wright 10

4-H Intermediate Swine Showmanship Fletcher Hansen 1 Champion 4-H

4-H Intermediate Swine Showmanship Rylie Vetter 2 Reserve Champion 4-H

4-H Intermediate Swine Showmanship Tehya Thompson 3

4-H Intermediate Swine Showmanship Kason Bowman 4

4-H Intermediate Swine Showmanship Kynsee Loyd 5

4-H Intermediate Swine Showmanship Kail Breton 6

4-H Intermediate Swine Showmanship Logan Feagler 7

4-H Senior Swine Showmanship Hayden Hubbard 1 Champion 4-H

4-H Senior Swine Showmanship Riley West 2 Reserve Champion 4-H

4-H Senior Swine Showmanship Reece West 3

4-H Senior Swine Showmanship Makayla Curless 4

4-H Senior Swine Showmanship Rion Allred 5

4-H Senior Swine Showmanship Paighton Romsa 6

4-H Senior Swine Showmanship Blair Sanchez 7

4-H Senior Swine Showmanship Kade Clark 8

4-H Senior Swine Showmanship Regan Allen 9

4-H Senior Swine Showmanship Cooper Sanchez 10

Club Pen of 3 Market Swine Kinzley Nusbaum 1 Champion 4-H

Club Pen of 3 Market Swine Logan Feagler 2 Reserve Champion 4-H

Pen of 3 Market Swine, owned by one exhibitor Braden Vetter 1 Champion 4-H

Market Swine- Under Weight Cooper Sanchez 1

Market Swine- Under Weight Livia Wright 2

Market Swine-4-H-Any Other Breed Maci Lemaster 1 Breed Champion

Market Swine-4-H-Any Other Breed Wyatt Kruchten 2 Breed Reserve Champion

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Luke Feagler 1

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Kinsley Curless 1 Breed Champion

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Tommy Mailhiot 2 Reserve Breed Champion

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Ariana Crawford 2

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Gage Bennett 3

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Slate Hunter 3

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Waylon Ferree 4

4-H Market Swine Show



Class Exhibitor Name Place Weight Placing Breed Placing 4-H/FFA Placing Overall Placing

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Harper Jeffery 4

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Mitchell Tait 5

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Serenity Burkett 5

Market Swine-4-H-Berk TREYTON BRUCE 6

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Kimber Allen 6

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Anthony Ruppert 7

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Ryker Steele 7

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Adrien Rupke 8

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Danielle Mehtala 8

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Reagan DeBall 9

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Alexandra Croghan 9

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Audrey Leuning 10

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Sadee Kraft 10

Market Swine-4-H-Berk Rose Lacy 11

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Reece West 1 Champion Heavyweight

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Kason Bowman 1 Reserve Champion Mediumweight

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Hayden Hubbard 1 Reserve Champion Heavyweight

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Koyer Bowman 1 Champion Extra Heavyweight Breed Reserve Champion Reserve Champion 4-H 4th Overall

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Makayla Curless 1 Champion Lightweight

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Riley West 1 Champion Mediumweight Breed Champion Champion 4-H Overall Reserve Grand Champion

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Rylie Vetter 1 Reserve Champion Extra Heavyweight

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Makayla Curless 2

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Tehya Thompson 2

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Camden Wilson 2

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Koyer Bowman 2

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Kinsley Curless 2

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Paighton Romsa 2 Reserve Champion Lightweight

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Sawyer Copple 2

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Fletcher Hansen 3

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Makayla Curless 3

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Lilly Badger 3

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Ruby Wolfley 3

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Paighton Romsa 3

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Paighton Romsa 3

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Blair Sanchez 3

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Braden Vetter 4

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Ezra Martinz 4

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Allis Martinz 4

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Serenity Burkett 4

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Kail Breton 4

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Brady McKinney 4

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Parker McKinney 4

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Coby Haws 5

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Kason Bowman 5

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Braden Vetter 5

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Rion Allred 5

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Livia Wright 5



Class Exhibitor Name Place Weight Placing Breed Placing 4-H/FFA Placing Overall Placing

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Karolyne Clark 5

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Regan Allen 5

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Keegan Moore 6

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred David Heinert 6

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Mikiah Wright 6

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Cooper Zolman 6

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Makinley Feagler 6

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Chloe Smith 6

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Cashlynn haws 6

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Brysen Walls 7

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Slate Hunter 7

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred jayn eller 7

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Abigail James 7

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Benjamin Anderson 7

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Harper Jeffery 7

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Adam Poelma 7

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Grayson Hesser 8

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Sawyer Copple 8

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Allis Martinz 8

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Logan Feagler 8

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Kale Schnell 8

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Kinzley Nusbaum 8

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Blake Davis 8

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Jack Thomas 9

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred David Heinert 9

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Avery Anderson 9

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Holden Hubbard 9

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Clayton Boizot 9

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Kelbie Walls 9

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Rose Lacy 9

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Payton Moore 10

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Avery Moore 10

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Kynsee Loyd 10

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred McKenna Hesser 10

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Hudson Wright 11

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Ashley Smith 11

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Paris Ware 11

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Hailey Kopetzky 12

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Skyler Badger 12

Market Swine-4-H-Crossbred Case Bennett 12

Market Swine-4-H-Duroc Kade Clark 1 Breed Champion

Market Swine-4-H-Duroc Cooper Zolman 1 Breed Reserve Champion

Market Swine-4-H-Duroc Ashton Rigby 2

Market Swine-4-H-Duroc Stacey Hayes 2

Market Swine-4-H-Duroc Thomas Rigby 3

Market Swine-4-H-Duroc Ryker Steele 3

Market Swine-4-H-Duroc Hudson Wright 4
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Market Swine-4-H-Duroc Lilly Lewis 4

Market Swine-4-H-Duroc TREYTON BRUCE 5

Market Swine-4-H-Duroc Jackson Ketcham 5

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Cooper Zolman 1

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Leander Hansen 1 Breed Champion

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Braden Vetter 2 Breed Reserve Champion

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Rutley Hansen 2

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Fletcher Hansen 3

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Camden Wilson 3

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Parker McKinney 4

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Tehya Thompson 4

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Jacob Poelma 5

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Clayton Boizot 5

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Sawyer Smith 6

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Brady McKinney 6

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Miah Alonso 7

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Logan Feagler 7

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Tommy Mailhiot 8

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Sawyer Smith 8

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Selena Millhouse 9

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Audrey Leuning 10

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire Aubry Smith 11

Market Swine-4-H-Hampshire David Wiggam 12

Market Swine-Hereford Kane Hayes 1 Breed Champion

Market Swine-Hereford Nevah Sloan 2 Breed Reserve Champion

Market Swine-Hereford Grayson Hesser 3

Market Swine-Hereford Ryker Steele 4

Market Swine-Hereford TREYTON BRUCE 5

Market Swine-4-H-Spot Kinzley Nusbaum 1 Breed Champion

Market Swine-4-H-Spot Alexandra Croghan 2 Breed Reserve Champion

Market Swine-4-H-Spot Jacob Poelma 3

Market Swine-4-H-Spot Hailey Kopetzky 4

Market Swine-4-H-Spot Macey Tait 5

Market Swine-4-H-Spot Benjamin Anderson 6

Market Swine-4-H-Spot Slate Hunter 7

Market Swine-4-H-Spot Waylon Ferree 8

Market Swine-4-H-Spot Violet Conklin 9

Market Swine-4-H-Yorkshire Maci Lemaster 1 Breed Champion

Market Swine-4-H-Yorkshire Rutley Hansen 2 Breed Reserve Champion

Market Swine-4-H-Yorkshire Kinsley Curless 3

Market Swine-4-H-Yorkshire McKenna Hesser 4

Market Swine-4-H-Yorkshire Kennedi Schnell 5



Class Exhibitor Name Place Weight Placing Breed Placing 4-H/FFA Placing Overall Placing

FFA Swine Showmanship Reece West 1 Champion FFA

FFA Swine Showmanship Riley West 2 Reserve Champion FFA

FFA Swine Showmanship Hayden Hubbard 3

FFA Swine Showmanship Tehya Thompson 4

FFA Swine Showmanship Blair Sanchez 5

FFA Swine Showmanship Paighton Romsa 6

FFA Swine Showmanship Rylie Vetter 7

FFA Swine Showmanship Rion Allred 8

FFA Swine Showmanship Fletcher Hansen 9

FFA Swine Showmanship Sage Wells 10

FFA Swine Showmanship Regan Allen 11

FFA Swine Showmanship Rutley Hansen 12

Market Swine-FFA Regan Allen 1 Champion Super Lightweight

Market Swine-FFA Rion Allred 1 Reserve Champion Extra Heavyweight

Market Swine-FFA Riley West 1 Champion Extra Heavyweight Reserve Champion FFA 3rd Overall

Market Swine-FFA Kade Clark 1

Market Swine-FFA Hayden Hubbard 1 Champion Lightweight

Market Swine-FFA Reece West 1 Champion Heavyweight Champion FFA Overall Grand Champion

Market Swine-FFA Regan Allen 1 Reserve Champion Mediumweight

Market Swine-FFA Rylie Vetter 1 Champion Mediumweight

Market Swine-FFA Paighton Romsa 2

Market Swine-FFA Blair Sanchez 2 Reserve Champion Super Lightweight

Market Swine-FFA Makayla Curless 2 Reserve Champion Heavyweight

Market Swine-FFA Leander Hansen 2

Market Swine-FFA Kelbie Walls 2

Market Swine-FFA Serenity Burkett 2

Market Swine-FFA Coby Haws 2

Market Swine-FFA Paighton Romsa 2 Reserve Champion Lightweight

Market Swine-FFA Slate Hunter 3

Market Swine-FFA Leander Hansen 3

Market Swine-FFA Rutley Hansen 3

Market Swine-FFA Rutley Hansen 3

Market Swine-FFA Leander Hansen 3

Market Swine-FFA Kinzley Nusbaum 3

Market Swine-FFA Serenity Burkett 3

Market Swine-FFA Serenity Burkett 3

Market Swine-FFA Anthony Ruppert 4

Market Swine-FFA Maci Lemaster 4

Market Swine-FFA Tehya Thompson 4

Market Swine-FFA Leander Hansen 4

Market Swine-FFA Serenity Burkett 4

Market Swine-FFA Rutley Hansen 4

Market Swine-FFA Hailey Cooper 4

Market Swine-FFA Fletcher Hansen 4

Market Swine-FFA Cooper Zolman 5

Market Swine-FFA Serenity Burkett 5

FFA Swine Show 
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Market Swine-FFA Thomas Rigby 5

Market Swine-FFA Fletcher Hansen 5

Market Swine-FFA Sage Wells 5

Market Swine-FFA Sage Wells 5

Market Swine-FFA Adam Poelma 5

Market Swine-FFA Logan Feagler 5

Market Swine-FFA Ashton Rigby 6

Market Swine-FFA Jack Thomas 6

Market Swine-FFA Makayla Curless 6

Market Swine-FFA Fletcher Hansen 6

Market Swine-FFA Adrien Rupke 6

Market Swine-FFA Abigail James 6

Market Swine-FFA Hailey Cooper 6

Market Swine-FFA Kynsee Loyd 7

Market Swine-FFA Ariana Crawford 7

Market Swine-FFA Kale Schnell 7

Market Swine-FFA Jackson Ketcham 7

Market Swine-FFA Serenity Burkett 7

Market Swine-FFA Danielle Mehtala 7

Market Swine-FFA Alexandra Croghan 8

Market Swine-FFA Avery Moore 8

Market Swine-FFA Kimber Allen 8

Market Swine-FFA Maci Lemaster 9

Market Swine-FFA Keegan Moore 9

Market Swine-FFA Kail Breton 10

FFA Pen of 3 Market Swine Burns FFA 1 Champion FFA

FFA Pen of 3 Market Swine Frontier FFA 2 Reserve Champion FFA

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Paighton Romsa 1

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Paighton Romsa 1

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Fletcher Hansen 1

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Fletcher Hansen 1

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Ezra Martinz 1

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Rutley Hansen 1 Champion Overall Grand Champion

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Paighton Romsa 1

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Kinsley Curless 1

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Ashton Rigby 1 Reserve Champion Overall Reserve Grand Champion

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Kail Breton 2

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Leander Hansen 2

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Leander Hansen 2

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Leander Hansen 2

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Stacey Hayes 2

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Fletcher Hansen 2

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Benjamin Anderson 2

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Kade Clark 2

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Kinzley Nusbaum 2

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Jacob Poelma 3

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show
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Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Fletcher Hansen 3

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Rutley Hansen 3

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Rutley Hansen 3

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Sage Wells 3

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Thomas Rigby 3

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Logan Feagler 3

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Ashton Rigby 3

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Rutley Hansen 3

Swine Born & Raised Youth Show Makayla Curless 4

Swine Ultrasound Contest Rutley Hansen 1 Champion

Swine Ultrasound Contest Coby Haws 2

Swine Ultrasound Contest Hailey Kopetzky 3

Swine Ultrasound Contest Blake Davis 4

Swine Ultrasound Contest Paighton Romsa 7

Swine Ultrasound Contest Thomas Rigby 8

Swine Ultrasound Contest Serenity Burkett 9

Swine Ultrasound Contest Adam Poelma 10

Swine Ultrasound Contest


